LIGETGur STORM

Long Island Generations Bowling Tour THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL STATEMENT
AMF E. MEADOW - MIARCH 3, 2024

ENTRY FEES

81 entries x $85 $6,885
33 entry x $75 S2,475
2 entry X $0 S0
TOTAL ENTRY $ $9,360
EXPENSES

Prize Fund

Free Event Escrow

Lineage Paid

Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES

$5,725

$580 ($5 x 116)
$2,088 ($18* X 116)
$967

$9,360

*$5 PER BOWLER REBATED BACK TO CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

1pm Squad

Game Pots: $70

Game 1: Don Boncoeur
Game 2: Tony Federici
Game 3: Joe Scianna
Eliminator

Jason Epps

Guy Sereno
Kelvin Leung
Rob Miller
Stephanie Pidala
Tony Federici
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SUNDAY SIDE ACTION

3pm Squad

Game Pots: $60

284 Darryl Freeman

271 Stephanie Pidala

290 Kevin Hyslop
Eliminator

267 $100 1. Devon Johnson

247 S50 2. William Tudy

245 $40 3. Rocco Furano I

225 S30

202 $20

199 $10

268
265

273

217
187
176

$60
S30
$10



