

### **TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL STATEMENT**

# AMF E. MEADOW - MARCH 3, 2024

### **ENTRY FEES**

81 entries x \$85 \$6,885

33 entry x \$75 \$2,475

2 entry X \$0 \$0

**TOTAL ENTRY \$ \$9,360** 

#### **EXPENSES**

Prize Fund \$5,725

Free Event Escrow \$580 (\$5 x 116)

Lineage Paid \$2,088 (\$18\* X 116)

Expenses \$967

TOTAL EXPENSES \$9,360

**6.** Tony Federici

199 \$10

# **SUNDAY SIDE ACTION**

1pm Squad				3pm Squad		
Game	Pots: \$70			Game Pots: \$60		
Game 1: Don Boncoeur		284		Darryl Freeman	268	
Game 2: Tony Federici		271		Stephanie Pidala	265	
Game 3: Joe Scianna		290		Kevin Hyslop	273	
Eliminator				Eliminator		
1.	Jason Epps	267	\$100	1. Devon Johnson	217	\$60
2.	Guy Sereno	247	\$50	<ol><li>William Tudy</li></ol>	187	\$30
3.	Kelvin Leung	245	\$40	3. Rocco Furano III	176	\$10
4.	Rob Miller	225	\$30			
5.	Stephanie Pidala	202	\$20			

<sup>\*\$5</sup> PER BOWLER REBATED BACK TO CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS